 XT-715A
1
10GBASE-T to 10GBASE-X SFP+ Media Converter
Physical Port
•	 Media conversion between 2.5G/5G/10GBASE-T and
10GBASE-X	SFP+	fiber	optic
•	 Copper	RJ45	port	supports	2.5G/5G/10GBASE-T	auto-
negotiation	and	auto-MDI/MDI-X

PLANET Technology Corporation
	XT-715A
6
Related	Products
XT-705A 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M	Copper	to	10GBASE-X	SFP+	Media	Converter
XST-705A 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M	Copper	to	10GBASE-X	SFP+	Smart	Media	Converter
XT-905A 1-Port 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100BASE-T + 1-Port 10G/1GBASE-X SFP+ Managed Media Converter
XT-915A 2-Port 10G/1GBASE-X SFP+ Managed Media Converter
XT-925A 1-Port 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100BASE-T + 2-Port 10G/1GBASE-X SFP+ Managed Media Converter
IXT-705AT Industrial	10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M	Copper	to	10GBASE-X	SFP+	Media	Converter
Available	10Gbps	SFP+	Modules
MTB-RJ 1-Port	10GBASE-T	SFP+	Copper	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	30m
MTB-SR 1-Port	10GBASE-SR	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	300m
MTB-SR2 1-Port	10GBASE-SR	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	–	2km
MTB-LR 1-Port	10GBASE-LR	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	10km
MTB-LR20 1-Port	10GBASE-LR	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	20km
MTB-LR40 1-Port	10GBASE-LR	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	40km
MTB-LR60 1-Port	10GBASE-LR	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	60km
MTB-LR80 1-Port	10GBASE-LR	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	80km
MTB-LA10 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	10km	(TX:1270nm	RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB10 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	10km	(TX:1330nm	RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA20 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	20km	(TX:1270nm	RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB20 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	20km	(TX:1330nm	RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA40 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	40km	(TX:1270nm	RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB40 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	40km	(TX:1330nm	RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA60 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	60km	(TX:1270nm	RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB60 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	60km	(TX:1330nm	RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA70 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	70km	(TX:1270nm	RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB70 1-Port	10GBASE-BX	SFP+	Fiber	Optic	Module	-	70km	(TX:1330nm	RX:1270nm)